
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

190.7 305.0 0

2 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 196.2 275.0 0

3 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.3 275.0 0

4 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 187.3 260.0 0

5 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 198.0 260.0 0

6 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 192.1 250.0 0

7 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 193.1 235.0 0

8 Cooper Busick Piper High School 190.6 225.0 0

9 Luke Ryan Labette County 196.0 225.0 0

10 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 195.6 220.0 0

11 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.8 215.0 0

12 Caton Lanter Piper High School 191.5 215.0 0

13 Evan Damron Piper High School 193.7 215.0 0

14 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 185.1 205.0 0

15 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 190.9 195.0 0

16 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 197.0 195.0 0

17 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 195.0 0

18 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 186.8 190.0 0

19 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 188.0 190.0 0

20 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 191.6 190.0 0

21 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 191.6 185.0 0

22 Michael Smithwick Circle High School 181.5 175.0 0

23 Hugo Santiago Baldwin High School 183.2 175.0 0

24 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

25 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 181.8 150.0 0

26 Joseph
Neuenschwander

FKHS Nado 194.0 0 0

27 Roper Bradfield Labette County 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.3 455.0 0

2 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 196.2 425.0 0

3 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

190.7 405.0 0

4 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 193.1 395.0 0

5 Cooper Busick Piper High School 190.6 360.0 0

6 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 185.1 355.0 0

7 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 187.3 355.0 0

8 Luke Ryan Labette County 196.0 355.0 0

9 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 195.6 350.0 0

10 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 191.6 345.0 0

11 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 188.0 335.0 0

12 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.8 330.0 0

13 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 325.0 0

14 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 191.6 320.0 0

15 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 186.8 315.0 0

16 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 197.0 315.0 0

17 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 198.0 315.0 0

18 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 190.9 310.0 0

19 Caton Lanter Piper High School 191.5 310.0 0

20 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 192.1 295.0 0

21 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 181.8 250.0 0

23 Hugo Santiago Baldwin High School 183.2 235.0 0

24 Michael Smithwick Circle High School 181.5 205.0 0

25 Evan Damron Piper High School 193.7 0 0

26 Joseph
Neuenschwander

FKHS Nado 194.0 0 0

27 Roper Bradfield Labette County 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke Ryan Labette County 196.0 285.0 0

2 Cooper Busick Piper High School 190.6 265.0 0

3 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

190.7 265.0 0

4 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 193.1 265.0 0

5 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.3 245.0 0

6 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 245.0 0

7 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 196.2 235.0 0

8 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.8 230.0 0

9 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 195.6 230.0 0

10 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 191.6 225.0 0

11 Evan Damron Piper High School 193.7 210.0 0

12 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 186.8 205.0 0

13 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 188.0 205.0 0

14 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 190.9 205.0 0

15 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 191.6 205.0 0

16 Caton Lanter Piper High School 191.5 200.0 0

17 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 192.1 195.0 0

18 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 197.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

19 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 198.0 185.0 0

20 Hugo Santiago Baldwin High School 183.2 170.0 0

21 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 187.3 165.0 0

22 Michael Smithwick Circle High School 181.5 150.0 0

23 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.0 145.0 0

24 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 185.1 140.0 0

25 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 181.8 135.0 0

26 Joseph
Neuenschwander

FKHS Nado 194.0 0 0

27 Roper Bradfield Labette County 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

190.7 975.0 10

2 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.3 975.0 8

3 Seth Ferguson Ottawa High School 196.2 935.0 6

4 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 193.1 895.0 4

5 Luke Ryan Labette County 196.0 865.0 2

6 Cooper Busick Piper High School 190.6 850.0 1

7 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 195.6 800.0 0

8 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 187.3 780.0 0

9 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.8 775.0 0

10 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 197.6 765.0 0

11 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 198.0 760.0 0

12 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 192.1 740.0 0

13 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 191.6 735.0 0

14 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 191.6 735.0 0

15 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 188.0 730.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

16 Caton Lanter Piper High School 191.5 725.0 0

17 Nate  Adams Fort Scott High School 186.8 710.0 0

18 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 190.9 710.0 0

19 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 185.1 700.0 0

20 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 197.0 695.0 0

21 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 189.0 590.0 0

22 Hugo Santiago Baldwin High School 183.2 580.0 0

23 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 181.8 535.0 0

24 Michael Smithwick Circle High School 181.5 530.0 0

25 Evan Damron Piper High School 193.7 425.0 0

26 Joseph
Neuenschwander

FKHS Nado 194.0 0 0

27 Roper Bradfield Labette County 195.0 0 0


